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Detail by Entity Name
Florida Limited Liability Company
RMC 75 LAKE LLC

Filing Information

L21000254895

87-1009101

06/01/2021

06/01/2021

FL

ACTIVE

Principal Address

8902 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 200 
TAMPA, FL 33614 

Mailing Address

8902 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 200 
TAMPA, FL 33614 

Registered Agent Name & Address

EGGLESTON, H. ROBERT, III
8902 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 200 
TAMPA, FL 33614 

Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address 
 
Title MGR 
 
RICE, MITCHELL
8902 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 200 
TAMPA, FL 33614 
 
Title MGR 
 
EGGLESTON, H. ROBERT, III
8902 N DALE MABRY HWY STE 200 
TAMPA, FL 33614 
 

Annual Reports

No Annual Reports Filed
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